Kreismeisterschaften 2014
2.90 NDSB-Sportpistole

am 23. Februar 2014 in Fahrdorf

PLATZ Startnr Schitze

1

13

15

11

22

18
23
24
9
14
19
17
21
27
57
25
12
26
16
20
10

Jagusch, Andreas

Berkhahn, Rolf

Kleuter, Gabriele

Hue, Benjamin

Bruns, Stefan
Sandvol3, Frank
Knuth, Matthias
Suck, Kai-Roland
Freiberg, Michael
Hennig, Lothar
Kldnhammer, Sven
Hoffmann, Peter
Jansen, Hartmut
Matthiesen, Ingo
Hollein, Andreas
Kleuter, Ralf
Hollein, Gerhard
Kiene, UIf

Knuth, Wolfgang
Holz, Martin

Ergebnisse ohne Gewadhr

offene Klasse

Verein
SpSch Fahrdorf Il

SpSch Fahrdorf |

SpSch Flensburg

VB Schuby

SpSch Fahrdorf |
V{B Schuby

VB Schuby
SpSch Flensburg
SpSch Fahrdorf Il
V{B Schuby
SpSch Fahrdorf |
V{B Schuby
SpSchV Langstedt
SpSch Fahrdorf II
Boklunder SpSch
SpSch Flensburg
Boklunder SpSch
SpSch Fahrdorf
VB Schuby
SpSch Flensburg

. Serie 2. Serie
30 40
43 45
37 37
42 22
38 37
36 37
36 36
33 36
40 21
21 35
26 29
21 29
21 20
16 23
17 21
17 15
15 13
6 12
3 0
0 0

Gesamt
70
(Finale: 7 Treffer)
88
(Finale: 3 Treffer)
74
(Halbfinale: 4 Treffer)
64
(Halbfinale; 1 Treffer)
75
73
72
69
61
56
55
50
41
39
38
32
28
18
3
0



